LE RAM ER LESSI NES

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99999)

Best at
Const at

309515- 85
142631- 41
196885- 72
142631-41
309515-85
142631- 41
250334-74
250334-74

DEVOET FREDERI K
HAELTERVAN ROGER
SAEYTI JDT P EN SV
HAELTERVAN ROGER
DEVOET FREDERI K
HAELTERVAN ROGER
W LLEN ROBERT

W LLEN ROBERT

VI EUX
Genmeent AD |
Localit EN
RONSE 4
ONKERZE 6
BRAKEL 1
ONKERZE 6
RONSE 4
ONKERZE 6
RONSE 11
RONSE 11

B

®

486758
498387
497902
2
2
3
488344

Ri ng
Bague

414183216
403546417
404337618
403544717
404587318
401511119
404231618
404230118

Snel h.
Vit esse



